
Prairie Waters Elementary 2023-2024
Routes arrive to school at approx. 8:10am

Stop # Route 020                 Stop Description                            Pick Up School Bus Contractor:  First Student - (403) 948-1180

1 NB in front of #634 Marina Drive 7:50 AM Please visit our website for additional busing information at 

2 At Pathway beside 263 Lakepointe Dr. 7:52 AM www.rockyview.ab.ca/transportation

3 At Park Pathway beside 133 Shoreline Vista. 7:54 AM
4 WB Marina Drive between #100 & #200 Marina Keys 7:58 AM

Stop # Route 126                Stop Description                           Pick Up
Note PM DROP: 3,2,1 -

1 EB Aspenmere Green at mailboxes in front of park 7:48 AM
2 WB Aspenmere Dr in front of #153 7:51 AM
3 Chestermere Rec Center 8:00 AM

Stop # Route 190               Stop Description                              Pick Up Bus Status APP - Download on the App Store or get it on Google Play
Note PM DROP:  5,6,7,1,2,3,4 - In the event of delays get real time updates on your mobile device with the BUS STATUS app.

1 Special Stop 7:37 AM Select your district as Rocky View Schools & star your route(s) to receive notifications.
2 Between #120 & #124 Cove Road 7:46 AM Available on iOS & &roid

3 At pathway beside #248 Cove Road 7:47 AM
4 SB Cove Road in front of #336 7:48 AM
5 At mailboxes next to #430 Cove Road 7:49 AM
6 NB Marina Drive across from #401 at mailboxes 7:54 AM
7 At mailboxes beside #498 Marina Drive 7:56 AM
8 At pathway beside #214 Stonemere Grn 7:58 AM

Effective: May 1, 2024 

Distributed: August 2023

Page 1 of 1


	May 1

